
TROPHEE SAN BERNARDO
15/01/2026

. Hommes & Dames
Classement Par Equipe

Clt Dos Code Nom - Prénom An S. Categ Temps

1) TYROL PANORAMIC
3) 20 EXT10838 LIONS MALO M 38.04

5) 28 EXT10833 LEFEUVRE PIERRE M 38.37

6) 37 EXT10837 LIONS LOÏC M 38.59

1:55.00

2) TYROL PANORAMIC
7) 41 EXT10835 LIONS CHRISTOPHE M 39.01

8) 15 EXT10836 LIONS TANGUY M 39.47

13) 8 EXT10829 POLO BRUNO M 41.41

1:59.89

3) LA TRACE
4) 33 EXT10860 MOHAMMEDI ALEXANDRE M 38.25

11) 19 EXT10861 CANVA SEBASTIEN M 41.07

14) 36 EXT10862 LANCO ROMAIN M 41.78

2:01.10

4) LES SEPT SEPT
12) 27 EXT10826 PINELLE MATHIEU M 41.11

15) 13 EXT10823 PINELLE ANICET M 43.21

16) 10 EXT10824 PINELLE BERTILLE F 44.19

2:08.51

5) HOTEL RELAIS PETIT ST BERNARD
9) 26 EXT10846 POUCET ALEXANDRE M 39.73

22) 24 EXT10853 COSTARGENT ANNE ISABELLE F 46.49

23) 35 EXT10850 POUSSIERE FREDERIC H 46.93

2:13.15
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6) LA TRACE
17) 43 EXT10857 LADMIRAL PIERRE M 44.63

18) 29 EXT10855 MICHELET AGATHE F 45.13

19) 30 EXT10854 LOHVES ANTOINE M 45.48

2:15.24

7) TYROL PANORAMIC
20) 4 EXT10828 VANPUT JEAN M 45.63

21) 40 EXT10832 MARTIN XAVIER M 45.78

29) 23 EXT10839 LIONS YVELINE F 48.14

2:19.55

8) HOTEL RELAIS PETIT ST BERNARD
25) 31 EXT10849 POUSSIERE JULIE F 47.18

27) 6 EXT10845 SUBRA JEAN H 47.32

30) 1 EXT10840 BRIQUEMONT YVES M 48.52

2:23.02

9) HOTEL RELAIS PETIT ST BERNARD
32) 12 EXT10841 BARDIN LORENZO M 49.93

35) 34 EXT10842 BARDIN LIONEL M 52.44

36) 7 EXT10847 HAMET DIDIER M 54.83

2:37.20

10) LES SEPT SEPT
24) 42 EXT10822 MONNEY JEAN PHILIPPE M 46.95

33) 11 EXT10821 MONNET EMILIEN M 50.70

41) 39 EXT10825 PINELLE LUCIE F 1:02.54

2:40.19

11) LA TRACE
26) 21 EXT10858 MURARO YANN M 47.27

28) 22 EXT10856 NOSSENT ANNABELLE F 47.98

42) 3 EXT10859 MOURMAUX RERE M 1:07.14

2:42.39
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12) HOTEL RELAIS PETIT ST BERNARD
37) 16 EXT10848 MICHOT ANNE F 58.11

38) 32 EXT10843 DAVESNE ELOUISE F 59.31

39) 18 EXT10852 DOLITHE NOEMIE F 1:00.02

2:57.44
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TROPHEE SAN BERNARDO
15/01/2026

.
Résultats Officiels

Médaille
% Max

Temps Max

Ouvreur Handicap Tps Réalisé Tps Base
GAIDE ROGER 36.54
GAIDE MARINA 35.64
PAQUELET MARIUS 37.66
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1 44 KWITA WILLIAM M 35.90
2 25 BEAUVALLET CLEMENT M 37.68
3 20 LIONS MALO M 38.04
4 33 MOHAMMEDI ALEXANDRE M 38.25
5 28 LEFEUVRE PIERRE M 38.37
6 37 LIONS LOÏC M 38.59
7 41 LIONS CHRISTOPHE M 39.01
8 15 LIONS TANGUY M 39.47
9 26 POUCET ALEXANDRE M 39.73

10 5 PAILLARD DOMINIC M VETERAN 39.83
11 19 CANVA SEBASTIEN M 41.07
12 27 PINELLE MATHIEU M 41.11
13 8 POLO BRUNO M VETERAN 41.41
14 36 LANCO ROMAIN M 41.78
15 13 PINELLE ANICET M ENFANT 43.21
16 10 PINELLE BERTILLE F ENFANT 44.19
17 43 LADMIRAL PIERRE M 44.63
18 29 MICHELET AGATHE F 45.13
19 30 LOHVES ANTOINE M 45.48
20 4 VANPUT JEAN M VETERAN 45.63
21 40 MARTIN XAVIER M 45.78
22 24 COSTARGENT ANNE ISABELLE F 46.49
23 35 POUSSIERE FREDERIC H 46.93
24 42 MONNEY JEAN PHILIPPE M 46.95
25 31 POUSSIERE JULIE F 47.18
26 21 MURARO YANN M 47.27
27 6 SUBRA JEAN H VETERAN 47.32
28 22 NOSSENT ANNABELLE F 47.98
29 23 LIONS YVELINE F 48.14
30 1 BRIQUEMONT YVES M VETERAN 48.52
31 2 DESVIGNES JACKY M VETERAN 49.00
32 12 BARDIN LORENZO M ENFANT 49.93
33 11 MONNET EMILIEN M ENFANT 50.70
34 14 GERMAIN PIERRE M SNOW 51.00
35 34 BARDIN LIONEL M 52.44
36 7 HAMET DIDIER M VETERAN 54.83
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38 32 DAVESNE ELOUISE F 59.31
39 18 DOLITHE NOEMIE F 1:00.02
40 17 DOLITHE PATRICK H 1:01.51
41 39 PINELLE LUCIE F 1:02.54
42 3 MOURMAUX RERE M VETERAN 1:07.14
43 38 DAVESNE VIRGINIE F 1:12.13

Abs - Absent (1)
Clt Dos Nom - Prénom S. Groupe Temps

9 THIBERT JEAN LOUIS M VETERAN Abs


